

Bid Results Detail Report

DATE BIDS OPEN: June 11, 2021, 11:00 AM
 SCOPE OF WORK: Construction of a new concrete deck with related roadway approach work.
 COMPLETION DATE: October 01, 2021
 LOCATION: Located in the Town of Hartland on VT Rte. 12 approximately 1.4 miles north of the VT 12/US 5 intersection.

Pay Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	1. COLD RIVER BRIDGES, LLC 10 LANBRO LANE WALPOLE, NH 03608		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
				Unit Price	Total						
201.10	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS	LS	1.000		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00					
203.15	COMMON EXCAVATION	CY	280.000		\$25.000	\$7,000.00					
204.22	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	CY	1.000		\$75.000	\$75.00					
210.10	COARSE-MILLING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	SY	320.000		\$10.000	\$3,200.00					
301.35	SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	CY	230.000		\$100.000	\$23,000.00					
401.10	AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE	CY	10.000		\$100.000	\$1,000.00					
404.65	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT	CWT	6.000		\$200.000	\$1,200.00					
406.50	PRICE ADJUSTMENT, ASPHALT CEMENT (N.A.B.I.)	LU	1.000		\$1.000	\$1.00					
506.50	STRUCTURAL STEEL, ROLLED BEAM	LB	3,420.000		\$12.000	\$41,040.00					
507.11	REINFORCING STEEL, LEVEL I (EPOXY COATED)	LB	16,670.000		\$3.000	\$50,010.00					
508.15	SHEAR CONNECTORS (740 - 7/8" X 7")	LS	1.000		\$15,000.000	\$15,000.00					
514.10	WATER REPELLENT, SILANE	GAL	15.000		\$150.000	\$2,250.00					
516.10	BRIDGE EXPANSION JOINT, ASPHALTIC PLUG	LF	52.000		\$180.000	\$9,360.00					
525.44	BRIDGE RAILING, GALVANIZED HDSB/FASCIA MOUNTED/STEEL TUBING	LF	150.000		\$300.000	\$45,000.00					
529.20	PARTIAL REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE	EACH	1.000		\$215,000.000	\$215,000.00					
621.215	HD STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, GALVANIZED W/8 FEET POSTS	LF	132.000		\$30.000	\$3,960.00					
621.60	ANCHOR FOR STEEL BEAM RAIL	EACH	4.000		\$1,000.000	\$4,000.00					
621.738	GUARDRAIL APPROACH SECTION, GALV HD STEEL BEAM W/ 8FT POSTS	EACH	2.000		\$4,000.000	\$8,000.00					
621.80	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF GUARDRAIL	LF	196.000		\$10.000	\$1,960.00					
630.10	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	HR	672.000		\$100.000	\$67,200.00					
630.15	FLAGGERS	HR	200.000		\$40.000	\$8,000.00					
631.10	FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS	LS	1.000		\$10,000.000	\$10,000.00					
631.16	TESTING EQUIPMENT, CONCRETE	LS	1.000		\$1,000.000	\$1,000.00					
631.17	TESTING EQUIPMENT, BITUMINOUS	LS	1.000		\$1,000.000	\$1,000.00					
631.26	FIELD OFFICE COMMUNICATIONS (N.A.B.I.)	DL	3,000.000		\$1.000	\$3,000.00					
633.10	CPM SCHEDULE	EACH	3.000		\$500.000	\$1,500.00					
635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1.000		\$100,000.000	\$100,000.00					
641.11	TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	LS	1.000		\$50,000.000	\$50,000.00					
646.201	4 INCH WHITE LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT	LF	492.000		\$1.000	\$492.00					
646.2111	4 INCH YELLOW LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT	LF	558.000		\$1.000	\$558.00					
649.11	GEOTEXTILE FOR ROADBED SEPARATOR	SY	580.000		\$3.000	\$1,740.00					
651.15	SEED	LB	5.000		\$50.000	\$250.00					
651.18	FERTILIZER	LB	15.000		\$10.000	\$150.00					
651.20	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	TON	.250		\$1,000.000	\$250.00					
651.35	TOPSOIL	CY	15.000		\$75.000	\$1,125.00					
653.01	EPSC PLAN	LS	1.000		\$1,000.000	\$1,000.00					
653.02	MONITORING EPSC PLAN	HR	30.000		\$25.000	\$750.00					
653.03	MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.)	LU	1.000		\$5,000.000	\$5,000.00					
653.10	HAY MULCH	TON	.250		\$1,000.000	\$250.00					
653.20	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE I	SY	150.000		\$10.000	\$1,500.00					
653.475	SILT FENCE, TYPE I	LF	100.000		\$5.000	\$500.00					
653.50	BARRIER FENCE	LF	325.000		\$10.000	\$3,250.00					
675.20	TRAFFIC SIGN, TYPE A	SF	12.660		\$100.000	\$1,266.00					
675.341	SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR	LF	60.000		\$20.000	\$1,200.00					
675.50	REMOVING SIGNS	EACH	6.000		\$50.000	\$300.00					
676.10	DELINEATOR WITH STEEL POST	EACH	4.000		\$100.000	\$400.00					
900.608	SPECIAL PROVISION (CONCRETE, HIGH PERFORMANCE CLASS A)	CY	70.000		\$2,500.000	\$175,000.00					
900.615	SPECIAL PROVISION (INCENTIVE/DISINCENTIVE)(N.A.B.I.)	DL	25,500.000		\$1.000	\$25,500.00					
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVAL, CONTAINMENT, AND DISPOSAL OF LEAD PAINT) (TYPE II)	LS	1.000		\$16,000.000	\$16,000.00					
900.650	SPECIAL PROVISION (MAT DENSITY PAY ADJUSTMENT, SMALL QUANTITY)(N.A.B.I.)	LU	1.000		\$1.000	\$1.00					
900.650	SPECIAL PROVISION (MIXTURE PAY ADJUSTMENT)(N.A.B.I.)	LU	1.000		\$1.000	\$1.00					
900.670	SPECIAL PROVISION (CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK SURFACE PREPARATION)	SF	1,740.000		\$5.000	\$8,700.00					
900.680	SPECIAL PROVISION (BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT, SMALL QUANTITY)	TON	135.000		\$300.000	\$40,500.00					
				Totals:		\$963,439.00					